FIRST PLACE

Team Longshot

Kara Disbrow
Gary Sanderson
Jeanne Clark
Gunnar Palm

SECOND PLACE

One Lucky Guy

Theresa Carroll
Wesley Crowe
Susan Kain
Nancy Schneiter

|  THIRD PLACE

Rising Hell's Angels

Maggie Becker
Morgan Cooley
Taryn Lorey
Jennifer Sine (Jr)

FOURTH PLACE

Rowdy Riders

Betsey Knight
Louise Wilson
Melissa Hamilton
Susan Thompson

FIFTH PLACE

Team Kubota

Marbie Kollath
Beverly Brock
Linda Hartwell
Kevin Ferguson

4:41:24
4:41:27
4:48:33
5:40:17

14:11:24

5:07.08
5:35:18
6:32:17
11:59:59

17:14:43

5:51:29
7:21:19
8:06:30
8:06:31

21:19:18

6:43.02
6:43.02
6:58:57
11:59:59

20:25:01

7:27:31
7:27:32
7:36:24
7:36:21

22:31:27

50 Mile Teams
Pisgah Tenn

Elizabeth Galloway
Karen Isaacs

Keith Galloway
Thomas Isaacs

Kentuckiana 4some

Alice Goff

Rick Melloan
Karen Cummings
Steve Cummings

Iron Mountain Riders

Nancy Sluys
Steve Irvin
Gina Hagis
Tom Hagis

Piedmont Posse'

Sheree Holmes
Gail Cooley
Monika Branham
Susan Gerisch

Wo(men) in Tights

C Robin Burris
Zabrina Burris

M P (Trish) Harrop
Ed Kidd

Chances Are

Patsy Gowen
Gini Agnew

James Agnew
Mary Liz Sine

5:07.07
5:51:34
11:59:59
11:59:59
22:58:40

7:13:38
7:13:40
11:59:59
11:59:59
26:27:17

7:15:16
7:15:18
11:59:59
11:59:59
26:30:33

7:21:24
7:21:25
11:59:59
11:59:59
26:42:48

6:27.05
11:59:59
11:59:59
11:59:59
30:27.03

8:06:34
11:59:59
11:59:59
11:59:59
32:06:32



